
V & C Patel English School 
Food Menu December – 2023 

                                                                        Std. KG to 10th 
 Date Day Menu Remark 

01/12/23 Friday Rajma Rice , Dal ,Roti , Salad  

02/12/23 Saturday Khaman – Chutney  
03/12/23 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………………………………..  
04/12/23 Monday   Potato’s green peas Cabbage, onion Sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, Salad  
05/12/23 Tuesday Pav-Bhaji, Veg. Pulav, Butter Milk  

06/12/23 Wednesday Sadi Khichdi-Punjabi Kadhi, tomato-potato sabji, roti, Feymes  

07/12/23 Thursday Dal-rice, Chole, Roti, Dudhi ka halawa, Khaman  

08/12/23 Friday Paneer peas, capsicum,corn Sabji, Roti , Dal fry-jeera rice  

09/12/23 Saturday  Palak puri, Potato sabji  

10/12/23 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

11/12/23 Monday Desi Chana, Roti- Dal- Rice, Green Salad  

12/12/23 Tuesday Cauliflower potato tomato sabji, Roti, Gujarati dal-rice  

13/12/23 Wednesday Vaghareli Khichdi ,Kadhi, Sev tomato sabji, roti  

14/12/23 Thursday Palak paneer sabji, Roti, Dal fry- jeera rice  

15/12/23 Friday Bharela  brinjal Potato, Capsicum with gravy, Roti, Dal, Rice, Salad  

16/12/23 Saturday Methi Gota- Chutney  

17/12/23 Sunday --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
18/12/23 Monday Suki Bhaji, Puri, Bundi Rayta   Veg Pulav  
19/12/23 Tuesday Methi Brinjal Sabji, Roti, Dal fry- Jeera rice, Salad  
20/12/23 Wednesday Undhiyu,roti, Sadi Khichdi  Punjabi Kadhi,  Frymes  

21/12/23 Thursday Cabbage-Tomato sabji, roti,  Dal-Rice Sprout Salad  
22/12/23 Friday Annual Day  
23/12/23 Saturday  Annual Day  

24/12/23 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
25/12/23 Monday Christmas Holiday----------------------------  
26/12/23 Tuesday Chole-Puri, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice,  Papdi  Green Salad  
27/12/23 Wednesday Cauliflower potato tomato green peas sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice  
28/12/23 Thursaday Mung dal Palak sabji, roti, Dal- rice, Frymes  

29/12/23 Friday Dum Aloo, Khichdi,Kadhi ,Roti ,Sprout Salad  
 

   30/12/23 Saturday   Mug Pulav  
 

31/12/23 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 

 
Coordinator:  Vice Principal:   

Principal:   

Note: There would be changes in menu due to unavoidable circumstances if any. 

 


